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A Quick, Easy, Safe Clamp For   
Holding Pipe In Vee Head Jack Stands

Quick release button allows 
clamp arms  to open and 

close in seconds.

Arms Extend Open In 
Raised Position

Part No. Description

Weight

Lb. Kg.
785000
784999

Hold-E Pipe Clamp (3/4" - 6" pipe)
SS Hold-E Pipe Clamp (3/4" - 6" pipe)

8.7
8.7

3.9
3.9

Perfect for securing  
pipe layout work

CAUTION:  Hold-E is a clamping device and should 
not be used for threading or lifting.

Grips 3/4" - 6" pipe (20 - 152mm) 
or 1" - 6-1/2" tubing (25 - 165mm)

Rugged steel frame 
for years of use

Threads permit positive  
gripping of pipe to vee head

U.S. and International patents pending


